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Atlanta JH Track Meet AT

Women's Track & Field Meet Results

04/01/15

2015 Atlanta Junior High Track Girls
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% FINAL SCORING ***

1. HIGBEE JH

2. Green City Junior High
3. Brashear Junior High
4. MCR4/BUCK JH

5. Laplata Junicr High
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EVENT RESULTS

AVERI ACTCN
ALEXA HIGGINS
MCKAYLA WALKER
ALLISON GALL
MARY BRADLEY
MADTSON KLAMERT
ALEXIS WHISENAND
SIERRA EILER

MCKAYLA WALKER
AVERI ACTON
ALEXA HIGGINS
KENRA FREDRICK
KASSIE FREDERICK
DELANEY EMBREE
MARY WYATT
ALLISON GALL

Green City Junior High

HIGBEE JH (A}

Brashear Junior High
Brashear Junier High
Laplata Junior High
MCR4/BUCK JH

Bevier Junior High
Atlanta Junier High
HIGBEE JH

Novinger Junior High

Laplata Junior High
Brashear Junior High
Brashear Junior High
Novinger Junior High
Novinger Junior High
Green City Junior High
Green City Junior High
MCR4/BUCK JH

(A)

Novinger Junior High (A)

Bevier Junior High (A)

Linn County Junior High (A}

DEVIN CLARK
VICTORIA BODE
CHEYENNE RATLIFF
REKA BEHRMAN
ALLISON FARE-FRY
SAMANTHA BARILLAS
SHELBY CLARK

MCR4/BUCK JH [A)

Atlanta Junlor High (&)

HICBEE JH

Laplata Junior High
Linn County Junior High
MCR4/BUCK JH

Green City Junior High
Linn County Junior High
HIGBEE JH

Linn County Junicr High (A}

Bevier Junior High (&)
HIGBEE JH {A)

BROOKE LITTRELL
ANDREA PETERSON
MARY BRADLEY
ALEXA HIGGINS
MAZIE JACOBS

RAVEN SMITH
JILLION HUDDLESTON
ABBY HERRING

DEVIN CLARK
BROOKE LITTRELL
LEA FERGUSON
CHEYENNE RATLIFF
LETICIA BRIGHT
SHELBY CLARK
EMILY KIRKPATRICK
SCMMER FARLAND

Green City Junior High
MCR4/BUCK JH

Bevier Junior High
Brashear Junior High
Green City Junior High
Linn County Junior High
HIGBEE JH

Linn County Junicr High

HIGRBEE JH

Green City Junior High
Bevier Junior High
Linn County Junior High
Linn Ceounty Junior High
HIGBEE JH

Atlanta Junior High
Bevier Junicr High

21.10
22.34
22.63
23.84
24.18
24.50
25.57
25.30

15.862
15.68
16.06
16.41
16.48
16.68
16,71
16.73

2:18.72
2:23.40
2:23,81
2:27.07
2:30.90

6:22.00

7:05.00

7:06.00

7:41.00

§:47.00

9:30.00
NF

1:06.18
1:08.84
1:11.28
1:11.41
1:15.03

1:19.72
1:21.19
1:24.78
1:25.37
1:27.15
1:27.49
1:29.09
1:29.93

3:03.00
3:06.76
3:13.37
3:16.41
3:20.28
3:29.00
3:43.00
NF
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8. 200 METER DASH FINAL 1. GRACIE WESTFALL HIGBEE JH 32.40
2. AUTUMN ALLEN Laplata Junior High 32,53
3. ALLISON GALL MCR4/BUCK JH 34.82
4. ALEXIS WHISENAND HIGBEE JH 35.25
T " 5. KASSIE FREDERICK Nevinger Junior High 35.58
_ 6. MARY WYATT Green City Junior Righ 35.84
7. SIERRA EILER Wovinger Junicr High 35.95
8. VICTORIA BODE Laplata Junior High 36.16
9. 1600 METER RELAY FINAL 1. Bevier Junior High (A) 5:49.80
2. HIGBEE JH (A) 5:53.21
10. LONG JUMP FINAL 1. AVERT ACTON Brashear Junior High 13'09.00"
2, MCKAYLA WALKER Laplata Junior High 12'04.00"
3. GRACIE WESTFALL HIGBEE JH 12+03,.00"
4. DELANEY EMBREE Green City Junior Kigh 11'09.50"
5, GSHARLEE GRIMES HIGBEE JH 11'05.00"
6. MARY WYATT Green City Junier High 11'03,00"
7. KASSIE FREDERICK Wovinger Junior High 11'gl.00"
8, MADISON LIVINGSTON Linn County Junier High 11'Ql.00"
11. TRIPLE JUMP FINAL 1. BROOKE LITTRELL Green City Junior High 28109.50"
2. MAZIE JACOBS Green City Junior High 25700.00"
3. MADISON KLAMERT Atlanta Junior High 24704.50"
12, DISCUS FINAL 1. DESTINY SWITZER HIGBEE JH g7'07.00"
2. OLIVIA BRIGHT Linn County Junior High 54'11.50"
3. MADISON PEAVLER Atlanta Juniecr High 54'07.00"
4. BANNA JONES HIGBEE JH 50'05.00"
5. HOPE SINGLETON Linn County Junicr High 48'11.00"
6. ANNA MILLER Bevier Junior High 48104.00"
7. EMILY KIRKPATRICK Atlanta Junior High 42707.50"
8. ANDREA PETERSON MCRA4/BUCK JH 42701.00"
13. SHOT PUT FINAL 1. CANDICE COE MCR4 /BUCK JH 28701.75”
2. AVERI ACTON Brashear Junior High 26709.,007
3. DESTINY SWITZER HIGBEE JH 25701.78™
4, MADISON PEAVLER Atlanta Junior High 23797.007
5. ALEXA HIGGINS Brashear Junicr High 23'03.25"
6. ANDREA PETERSON MCR4/BUCK JH 23'02.00"
7. ALEXIS RHOADES Bevier Junior High 21'06.00"
8., OLIVIA BRIGHT Linn County Junior High 21'05.25"
14, HIGH JUMP FINAL 1. AUTUMN ALLEN Laplata Junior High 4'02.00"
2. GRACIE WESTFALL HIGBEE JH 4'00.00"
3. CANDICE COE MCR4 /BUCK JH 3r'10.00"
4., ABI PICKENS Atlanta Junior High ~3'og.o1m
5. SHARLEE GRIMES HIGBEE JH 3'08.00"
6.T ALLISON FARE-FRY Green City Junior High 3'04.00"
.T ASHLEIGH BAILEY Bevier Junior High 3'04.00"
8. SIERRA EILER Novinger Junior High 3rQ2.00"
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Men's Track & Field Meet Results

04/01/15

2015 Atlanta Junior High Track Boys
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- - T **% FINAL SCORING **%*
1. Green City Junior High 129.00 6. HIGBEE JH 29.00
2. Laplata Junior High 103.00 7. MCR4/BUCK JH 28.00
3. Novinger Junior High 85.00 8. Atlanta Junior Hich 24.00
4. Bevier Junior High 61.00 9. Linn County Junior High 24.00
5. Brashear Junior High 32.00

EVENT RESULTS

1. 110M HURDLES FINAL 1. KODY HOWARD Green City Junior High
2. TYLER BROSDAHL MCR4 /BUCK JH
3.  WYATT POTTER Brashear Junior High
4. BEN FERRELL Novinger Junior High
5. QUIN ALLEN Brashear Junicr High
6. AMOS STURGEON Laplata Junior High
7. TIMMY JOHNSTON Atlanta Junior High
8. CAMERON CONNER Green City Junior High
2. 100 METER DASH FINATL 1. HEISMAN WRAY Novinger Junior High
2. KODY HOWARD Green City Junior High
3. TEL WHEELER Laplata Junior High
4. AMCS STURGECN Laplata Junior High
5. QUIN ALLEN Brashear Junicr High
6. DBRYNN BAKER Atlanta Junior High
7. CAMERON CONNER Green City Junicr High
8. KADE SHAVER Bevier Junior High
3. 800 METER RELAY FINAL 1 Green City Junior High (A)
2. Bevier Junior High (B)
3. Brashear Junior High [(A)
4. Laplata Junior High
4. 1600 METER RUN FINAL 1. BUDDY ASBHER Laplata Junior High
2. NATHAN SCHOCNOVER Green City Junior High
3. KOBY LINDER Novinger Junior High
4. MICHAEL O'KANE Linn County Junicr High
5. RILEY BRANSETTER Green City Junicr High
6. JUSTIN WOOD Laplata Junior High
7. TOBY ORTOW HIGBEE JH
8. JUSTIN MCHENRY Brashear Junior High
5. 400 METER RELAY FINAL 1. Novinger Junior High (A)
2. Laplata Junior High (A}
3. Bevier Junicr High (A)
4, Atlanta Junior High (&)
6, 400 METER DASH FINAL 1. TRYZTYN FORD Bevier Junior High
2. DEVIN FIELDS Green City Junicr High
3. CHADLEY WALTZ Linn County Junior High
4. KALEB SKAGGS HIGBEE JH
5. TRISTAN LYNCH Laplata Junior High
6. MICHAEL HALL Green City Junior High
7. TANNER WALTER HIGBEE JH
8. BEN FERRELL Novinger Junior High
7. 800 METER RUN FINAL . HNATHAN SCHOONOVER Green City Junior High

MICHAEL C'KANE
GABE CHIAROTTING
BRADY FARRIS
JUSTIN WOOD
ANTHONY HARRISON
CONNER ORGILL
TOBY ORTON

W~ Oy 1 e () N

Linn County Junior High
Bevier Junior High
Novinger Junicr High
Laplata Junior High
Bevier Junior High
Laplata Junior High
HIGBEE JH

19.65
19.90
20.67
21.20
21.38
21.70
21.76
21.89

13,62
13.88
14.55
14,90
14.98
15.31
15,71
15.92

2:10.40
2:14.33
2:15.53
2:40.00

5:53.00
5:54.00
6:07.00
6:08.00
6:29.00
7:23.00
7:28.00
8:47.00

59.06
1:00.33
1:04.25
1:04.28

1:02.22
1:06.27
1:07.44
1:08.41
1:08.57
1:08.12
1:12.86
1:13.44

2:54.00
2:55.00
2:57.00
3:07.00
3:17.00
3:17.50
3:18.00
3:20.00
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Track & Field Meet Results

HETSMAN WRAY
TRYZTYN FORD
DEVIN FIELDS
TYLER BROSDAHL
TTMMY JOHNSTON
KALEB SKAGGS
MASEN KIMMEL
DJ HEMMERLING

04/01/15

Novinger Junicr High
Bevier Junior High
Green City Junior High
MCR4/BUCK JH

Atlanta Junior High
HIGBEE JH

Green City Junicr High
Laplata Junicr High

Green City Junior High
Laplata Junicr High (&)
Bevier Junior High (A)

HIGBEE JE (A)

KOBY LINDER
BRANDON CARR
TYLER BROSDAHL
JAYSTIN LENE

BEN FERRELL
BRYNN BAKER
RILEY BRANSETTER
BODEY YAGER

JAYSTIN LENE
KODY HOWARD
TYLER BROSDAHL
WYATT POTTER
DJ HEMMERLING
TATE SNYDER
COLTON JACKSON

HEISMAN WRAY
MASEN KIMMEL

NICK MAGERS
TRISTON ADKINS
MICHAEL HALL

JOHN GERHOLD

KADE SHAVER
CHANDLER CRAWFORD

MICHAEL HALL
NICK MAGERS
KALER SKAGGS
CHADLEY WALTZ
TRYZTYN FORD
MATTHEW LEWIS
DALTON SIZEMORE
DYLAN YOUNG

DEVIN FIELDS
TANNER HERRON
GUNNAR MCHENRY
TYLER RHOADS
TANNER WALTER
QUIN ALLEN
NATHAN SCHOCNOVER
TIMMY JOHNSTON

Novinger Junior High
Laplata Junior High
MCR4 /BUCK JH

Laplata Juniocr High
Novinger Junior High
Atlanta Junior High
Green City Junior High
MCR4/BUCK JH

Laplata Junior High
Green City Junior High
MCR4/BUCK JH

Brashear Junior High
Laplata Junior High
Green City Junior High
MCRdlBgCK JH

Novinger Junior High
Green City Junior High
Novinger Junicr High
Atlanta Junior High
Green City Junior High
Brashear Junior High
Bevier Junior High
HIGBEE JH

Green City Junior High
Novinger Junior High
HIGBEE JH

Lina Ceounty Junior High
Bevier Junior High
Laplata Junior High
Bevier Junior High
Atlanta Junior High

Green City Junior High
Laplata Juniecr High
Laplata Junior High
Bevier Junior High
HIGBEE JH )
Brashear Junior High
Green City Junior High
Atlanta Junior High
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28.38
29.50
30.03
31.21
31,50
31.77
32,72
36.02

4:38.90
4:41.01
5:20.97
5:31.00

14701.00"
14'00.00"
13'11.50"
13106.50"
12711.50"
12705.50"
11'10.30"
11°68.00"

30704.00"
30'01.50"
27'11.50"
24'11.50"
23'11.00"
23'10.507
20'06.00"

84°03.00"
g4'03.00"
83'00.00"
80101.00"
78'08.00"
66'00,00"
65107.50"
63'06.00"

38709.25"
337'07.00"
32'01.00"
30ti1.00"
25'08.25"
29704.00"
28'02.25"
27'08.00"

4'1¢.00"
4108.00"
4'06.00"
4'04.01"
41'04.00"
4'00.00"
3'10.00"
3'08.00"
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